Technical Information
Compounds
Polishing Buffs
Polishing Discs
Tapered Spindles
Ordering Information
1.0
2.0

Part No. Description Weight Grit Inner QTY Pack Type
JVGPOF Oil Mixed 500g Fine 1 Plastic Tub
JVGPOM Oil Mixed 500g Medium 1 Plastic Tub
JVGPOC Oil Mixed 500g Coarse 1 Plastic Tub
JVGPWF Water Mixed 500g Fine 1 Plastic Tub
JVGPWM Water Mixed 500g Medium 1 Plastic Tub
JVGPWC Water Mixed 500g Coarse 1 Plastic Tub
JVGPOC JVGPWM
Valve Grinding Paste
Lapping Compounds
Josco’s range of lapping compounds comprise of an abrasive grain mixed with either water or oil as a
fluid/paste as a suitable carrier medium. They are ideal for use in finishing processes for flat, cylindrical
and spherical workpieces.
All Josco Lapping Compounds are made in Australia.
Part No. Description Weight Grit Inner QTY Pack Type
JLCOF120 Oil Fluid 500g NET 120 1 Plastic Tub
JLCOF320 Oil Fluid 500g NET 320 1 Plastic Tub
JLCOF500 Oil Fluid 500g NET 500 1 Plastic Tub
JLCOF700 Oil Fluid 500g NET 700 1 Plastic Tub
JLCWF120 Water Fluid 500g NET 120 1 Plastic Tub
JLCWF240 Water Fluid 500g NET 240 1 Plastic Tub
JLCWF320 Water Fluid 500g NET 320 1 Plastic Tub
JLCWF500 Water Fluid 500g NET 500 1 Plastic Tub
JLCWF700 Water Fluid 500g NET 700 1 Plastic Tub
JLCWF500 JLCOF500
Other sizes and formulations available upon request. Please contact us at customerservice@josco.com.au or call us on 1800 444 487.
Other sizes and formulations available upon request. Please contact us at customerservice@josco.com.au or call us on 1800 444 487.
2.

Stitched Rag Buffs
Stitched Rag Buffs are a general purpose mop where high pressure can be exerted, especially when
cutting. They are suitable for polishing metals, plastic, aluminium, stainless steel, copper, brass,
chrome, silver, gold and alloys.
Part No. Description Diameter Sections Inner QTY Outer QTY Pack Type
JST15050 Stitched Rag Buff 150mm 1 Section 2 30 Clamshell
JST150100 Stitched Rag Buff 150mm 2 Section 2 30 Clamshell
JST20050 Stitched Rag Buff 200mm 1 Section 2 20 Clamshell
JST200100 Stitched Rag Buff 200mm 2 Section 2 20 Clamshell
JST15050 JST20050JST150100
Stitched Calico Buffs
Josco Calico Buffs are formed by the unsewing of pure cotton cloth. They are universal buffs for
common polishing machinery to polish flat surfaces. They are possibly the best all-round mops suitable
for brass, silver, copper, aluminium, chrome and plastics.
Part No. Description Diameter Width Inner QTY Outer QTY Pack Type
JSC15050 Stitched Calico Buff 150mm 50 Fold 2 30 Clamshell
JSC150100 Stitched Calico Buff 150mm 100 Fold 2 30 Clamshell
JSC150200 Stitched Calico Buff 150mm 200 Fold 2 30 Box
JSC20050 Stitched Calico Buff 200mm 50 Fold 2 20 Box
JSC200100 Stitched Calico Buff 200mm 100 Fold 2 20 Clamshell
JSC200200 Stitched Calico Buff 200mm 200 Fold 2 20 Box
JSC15050 JSC150200JSC150100 JSC200100
Loose Leaf Calico Buffs
Josco Calico Buffs are formed by the unsewing of pure cotton cloth. They are universal buffs for
common polishing machinery to polish flat surfaces. They are possibly the best all-round mops suitable
for brass, silver, copper, aluminium, chrome and plastics.
Part No. Description Diameter Width Inner QTY Outer QTY Pack Type
MLL1401 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 100mm 50 Fold 5 30 Clamshell
MLL1402 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 100mm 100 Fold 5 30 Clamshell
JLL15050 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 150mm 50 Fold 2 30 Clamshell
JLL150100 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 150mm 100 Fold 2 30 Clamshell
JLL150150 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 150mm 150 Fold 2 30 Box
JLL150200 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 150mm 200 Fold 2 30 Box
JLL20050 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 200mm 50 Fold 2 20 Box
JLL200100 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 200mm 100 Fold 2 20 Clamshell
JLL200150 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 200mm 150 Fold 2 20 Box
JLL200200 Loose Leaf Calico Buff 200mm 200 Fold 2 20 Clamshell
JLL150100 JLL150200JLL150150 JLL200100 JLL200200
Other sizes available upon request. Please contact us at customerservice@josco.com.au or call us on 1800 444 487.
Other sizes available upon request. Please contact us at customerservice@josco.com.au or call us on 1800 444 487.
2.0

JSZ20050 9314028002689 19314028002686 29314028002683
JSZ200100 9314028002696 19314028002693 29314028002690
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Part No. Barcode Inner Pack Barcode Outer Pack Barcode
JST20050 9314028002641 19314028002648 29314028002645
JST200100 9314028002658 19314028002655 29314028002652
JSZ15050 9314028002665 19314028002662 29314028002669
JSZ150100 9314028002672 19314028002679 29314028002676
JFPD127 9314028203697 19314028203694 29314028203691
JPK1 9314028002702 19314028002709 29314028002706
JPK2 9314028002719 19314028002716 29314028002713
JRPK50 9314028002726 19314028002723 29314028002720
JRPK100 9314028002733 19314028002730 29314028002737
JMPK5 9314028410958 19314028410955 29314028410952
JTS012L 9314028000012 19314028000019 29314028000016
JTS012R 9314028000029 19314028000026 29314028000023
JTS016L 9314028000036 19314028000033 29314028000030
JTS016R 9314028000043 19314028000040 29314028000047
JTS120L 9314028003204 19314028003201 29314028003208
JTS120R 9314028003105 19314028003102 29314028003109
JTS142R 9314028000050 19314028000057 29314028000054
JTS580L 9314028003402 19314028003409 29314028003406